
LOM ORDINARIO DEFINITIVO 2018

NIVEL SECUNDARIO

PRECEPTOR                                         

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 24.380.746 TREJO, RAFAELA MERCEDES 295 9 8.56 2.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 3.30 12.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.01
2 27.496.932 GALLARDO, NATALIA GABRIELA 2200 9 8.22 0.00 3.25 13.00 1.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 2.40 4.60 2.45 0.60 0.50 0.00 53.47
3 29.006.181 GALEANO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 306 9 7.40 2.00 2.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 7.50 2.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 48.85
4 21.678.867 NAVARRO, TERESITA DALINDA 299 9 7.27 2.00 4.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.85 7.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.32
5 28.163.478 CRESPIN, ROXANA MERCEDES 293 9 7.10 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 3.15 9.00 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.90
6 27.793.872 MENDOZA, SILVANA ANDREA 299 9 7.82 2.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.55 1.50 1.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.52
7 30.974.924 MEZA, JAQUELINE ELIZABET 571 9 8.52 0.00 2.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.87
8 30.316.863 VAZQUEZ, MARIA LAURA 293 9 8.56 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 3.60 1.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 37.81
9 32.055.929 ALDERETE, SANDRA DEL CARMEN 306 9 7.86 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.60 0.90 0.00 37.31
10 31.214.733 VILLARRUEL, LIDIA MARCELA 293 9 8.03 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 1.20 4.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.63
11 31.510.382 GONZÁLEZ, ANABEL DE LOS ANGELES 295 9 8.24 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.40 1.35 0.60 0.00 0.00 35.19
12 20.036.900 HERRERA, CARLOS FEDERICO 533 9 6.89 0.00 2.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.25 1.30 0.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.14
13 27.619.069 CHAZARRETA, FROILAN G 295 9 6.71 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 34.51
14 33.062.886 ROLDAN, EDGAR MATIAS 1227 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.50
15 32.109.262 BAEZ, TANIA ERIKA 295 9 7.87 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.75 0.00 5.80 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 34.02
16 30.621.890 PERALTA, VALERIA CAROLINA DEL CELIZ 295 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.86
17 35.742.071 ITURRE, DALMA 295 9 8.29 0.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.80 6.00 2.35 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.79
18 32.809.782 GODOY, WILLIAM EDUARDO 298 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.70
19 32.809.782 GODOY, WILLIAM EDUARDO 299 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.70
20 28.245.888 MAGALLANES, DIEGO GASTON 299 9 9.00 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.45 0.15 0.00 32.90
21 34.840.773 ZARATE, KARINA EDITH 291 9 8.20 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 2.45 0.45 0.00 0.00 31.85
22 28.734.882 BIZZARI, JORGE GUSTAVO 291 9 7.48 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.10 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 31.53
23 32.894.467 LEIVA, RUBEN IVAN 291 9 7.56 0.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.20 1.65 0.45 0.00 0.00 29.56
24 33.289.567 VACA, HECTOR SAMUEL 302 9 7.30 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.40
25 34.188.840 SOSA, MAXIMILIANO 291 9 6.88 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.10 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 29.18
26 26.171.337 MANSILLA, NELY ANDREA 295 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 2.25 3.70 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.53
27 32.055.312 ROJAS, ANDRES ALEJANDRO 1341 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 6.00 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.47
28 31.214.760 COMOLLI, NATALIA VIVIANA 302 9 8.89 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.45 0.00 0.00 28.44
29 26.231.732 BENEVOLE, HUGO ARMANDO 291 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 1.10 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.96
30 30.331.131 RUSSO, DAMIAN AUGUSTO 291 9 8.32 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 6.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
31 34.799.463 GIMENEZ, MATIAS NICOLÁS 299 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.00 4.20 3.50 0.15 0.55 0.00 27.04
32 32.109.151 MANSILLA, FATIMA IVANA 295 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.20 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.78
33 34.995.775 CABRERA, FABIANA ALEJANDRA 291 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 6.15 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
34 29.276.358 CEJAS, ROLANDO 302 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.75 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.74
35 34.638.615 AVILA, ANA CRISTINA 302 9 7.76 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 4.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.91
36 32.894.422 CABRERA, MARCIA ROMINA 291 9 7.03 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.63
37 36.354.869 GAITAN, LUCIANA AYELEN 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.36
38 31.233.255 SANCHEZ, ELDA DEL CARMEN 295 9 8.37 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.80 1.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.32
39 37.060.952 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, FIANO FRANCO 2427 9 8.22 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17
40 33.672.145 ROLDAN, MARIANA MAGALI 295 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.14
41 25.652.440 RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ARIEL 2427 9 6.58 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.13
42 25.652.440 RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ARIEL 1341 9 6.58 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.13
43 23.976.924 BIONDI, CLAUDIO FERNANDO 5140 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 24.71
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44 37.442.240 ORELLANA, SABRINA 1341 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
45 37.442.240 ORELLANA, SABRINA 2427 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
46 33.210.182 GALVAN, ROMINA ANTONELLA 308 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
47 34.537.414 QUINTANA, NICOLAS AGUSTIN 1341 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 23.21
48 26.638.950 LANE, MARIA ALEJANDRA 299 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 1.40 1.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 22.60
49 29.415.347 SORIA, LETICIA GISELA 299 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.70 2.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 22.39
50 36.122.023 GONZALEZ, LUCAS FERNANDO 1341 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.30 1.70 0.00 0.10 0.00 22.08
51 35.737.887 SARRIA, PAULA RAQUEL 302 9 7.81 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.01
52 38.098.706 NAHURA, JOHANA ELIZABETH 291 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.96
53 31.233.156 CORDOBA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 295 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.22
54 38.485.490 DIAZ, FABIANA MAGALI 3696 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.87
55 28.163.407 FERAUD, JUAN MANUEL 291 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.68
56 35.737.980 ESPINDOLA, JISELLA ELIZABETH 302 9 8.36 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
57 32.835.989 BAZAN, YESSICA ALEJANDRA 291 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.26
58 37.441.427 DIAZ, ANA LAURA 295 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
59 37.475.470 VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.60 1.35 0.15 0.15 0.00 19.76
60 36.639.693 ESPINDOLA, CHRISTIAN DARIO 1341 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.62
61 34.925.534 BARRIOS, MELISA YUDIT 291 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
62 37.349.530 CISNERO, ALFREDO EMANUEL 291 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20
63 36.639.301 AVILA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO 302 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
64 37.349.576 MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE 302 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
65 37.349.553 ESCOBEDO, GISELLA MARIA MAGDALENA 302 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
66 29.969.422 BAIGORRI, CARLOS ALFREDO 323 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
67 29.969.422 BAIGORRI, CARLOS ALFREDO 1227 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
68 36.639.700 YBARRA, IVAN IGNACIO 11652 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
69 37.107.057 MEDINA, OSCAR EMILIANO 291 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
70 26.772.832 LESCANO, MARIA ALEJANDRA 302 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.43
71 29.918.259 MILLA, VANESA NATALIA 295 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 16.732.783 MEDINA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 31.00 13.50 0.00 16.00 0.00 2.10 5.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.03
2 14.296.478 RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM FRANCISCA 2277 6 5.54 0.00 1.25 34.00 7.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.39
3 30.741.925 DIAZ, SILVIA MARCELA 2277 6 7.33 0.00 7.75 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.00 4.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.18
4 16.542.417 ARAUJO, NORMA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.17 0.00 0.00 31.00 7.75 0.00 15.50 0.00 1.05 2.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.22
5 13.805.771 RICARTEZ, PEDRO ANSELMO 11066 6 6.71 0.00 0.00 30.00 5.25 2.10 12.90 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.66
6 14.773.786 ROJAS, SITA BIBIANA 2277 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 32.00 0.85 0.00 10.60 1.35 1.35 2.80 2.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.57
7 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 4092 6 8.19 2.00 1.75 23.00 0.75 3.45 9.00 0.00 3.60 3.75 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.19
8 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 3242 6 8.10 2.00 1.75 23.00 0.75 3.45 9.00 0.00 3.60 3.75 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.10
9 17.716.087 PALAVECINO, SILVIA SUSANA 2277 6 6.14 0.00 0.00 29.00 5.75 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.04
10 24.044.900 PRINZEN, MARICEL EDITH 2277 6 7.79 0.00 3.75 20.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 7.70 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.99
11 14.411.808 FERREYRA, ANGELINA VICTORIA 2277 6 7.26 0.00 2.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 11.90 0.00 1.80 7.10 3.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.61
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12 22.316.830 ARAGON, SEGUNDA MERCEDES 2277 6 8.85 0.00 1.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 3.90 3.30 2.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.55
13 17.716.086 IÑIGUEZ, CLAUDIA EMILIA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 15.50 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.84
14 21.181.417 TORRES, SANTOS ILDEFONSO 2277 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.50 0.00 12.00 0.00 3.00 3.95 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.48
15 24.380.746 TREJO, RAFAELA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.79 4.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 3.30 12.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.24
16 17.590.608 LESCANO, ARIEL ANTONIO 2277 6 6.46 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.60 2.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.91
17 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 2277 6 8.55 2.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 3.00 7.45 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.70
18 22.668.177 ZELARAYAN, JOSE ANTONIO 2277 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.25 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.45 4.65 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 58.61
19 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 4785 6 7.75 2.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 3.00 7.45 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.90
20 13.060.994 VILLALBA, ROQUE JULIÁN 2277 6 6.40 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.30 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.25
21 26.020.401 GALEANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 8.65 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.25 0.00 6.80 1.05 3.30 2.70 2.15 0.30 0.15 0.00 55.85
22 20.327.028 ITURRE, ZULMA MARIBEL 1328 6 7.53 0.00 3.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.20 0.00 2.85 8.05 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.53
23 26.347.000 DIAZ, FANNY ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.08 0.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 2.40 3.45 5.40 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.18
24 16.446.943 LUNA, EDHIT NELIDA 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.00 1.70 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 55.02
25 16.825.822 VAZQUEZ, NORA NOEMI 2277 6 5.51 0.00 0.00 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.70 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.91
26 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 4785 6 7.56 2.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.50 8.30 2.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 53.81
27 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 2277 6 7.41 2.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.50 8.30 2.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 53.66
28 22.405.577 VALLE, NELSON FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.25 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.45 4.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.54
29 20.627.174 FERREYRA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.67
30 17.931.953 GALVAN, SILVIA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.30 0.60 3.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.57
31 17.931.958 LEAL, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.62 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.90 8.10 0.00 1.35 0.10 1.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.97
32 27.570.405 LUNA, RITA ANABELLA 2277 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 17.00 2.75 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 4.15 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.79
33 17.548.465 ROLDAN, BENITO ANTONIO 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.25 0.00 5.00 2.70 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.17
34 23.290.134 FARIAS, SANDRA NOEMI 2277 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.15 2.55 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.94
35 20.307.711 GIMENEZ, NELBA SUSANA 2277 6 6.46 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.90 4.80 5.25 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.81
36 26.552.833 GALEANO, ANDREA DIONICIA 2277 6 8.20 0.00 2.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 4.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.50
37 16.308.755 PAZ, MARIO EMILIO 2277 6 6.32 0.00 3.50 16.00 0.00 2.40 6.40 0.00 3.00 5.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.47
38 29.006.181 GALEANO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.65 4.00 2.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 7.50 2.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 49.10
39 17.296.586 JUAREZ, HUMBERTO ALBARO 2277 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.55
40 18.184.514 FERREYRA, RUBEN ORLANDO 2277 6 7.25 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.15 0.95 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00
41 16.662.447 RAMIREZ, MARTINA GENOVEVA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 2.25 16.00 3.50 0.00 7.60 1.50 0.60 1.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.23
42 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.92 2.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.47
43 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2282 6 6.55 2.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
44 21.678.867 NAVARRO, TERESITA DALINDA 2277 6 6.63 4.00 4.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.85 7.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.68
45 27.810.182 ROJAS, MIRTA PATRICIA 2275 6 9.64 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 1.35 6.20 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.24
46 24.950.472 CORDOBA, JUAN CARLOS 2277 6 7.32 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.75 0.00 7.50 0.00 1.35 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.17
47 26.346.971 DIAZ, MIRTA GREGORIA 2277 6 7.45 0.00 3.00 9.00 0.25 0.00 4.10 0.00 3.30 6.15 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.85
48 22.301.105 GONZALEZ, MARCELA GRACIELA 2282 6 6.03 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.53
49 25.382.803 ACOSTA, GUSTAVO ARIEL 2277 6 6.81 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.70 6.20 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.61
50 23.804.790 BULACIO, CARLOS GUIDO 2275 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.25 0.00 6.10 0.00 1.80 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.59
51 27.793.872 MENDOZA, SILVANA ANDREA 2277 6 7.52 4.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.55 1.50 1.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.22
52 26.448.987 SEQUEIRA, PABLO DARIO 2277 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.15 0.75 0.90 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.70
53 26.395.014 ROJAS, AMALIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.47 0.00 3.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.62
54 29.844.757 JAIMES, ANA MARGARITA 2275 6 7.47 0.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.60 4.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.27
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55 29.006.191 ROLDAN, JORGE RUBEN 2275 6 7.95 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.05 0.90 8.60 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.20
56 28.535.909 VIVAS, MARIO FERNANDO 2277 6 6.41 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.75 6.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.11
57 25.584.300 CHAVEZ, RAMONA ESTHER 2277 6 7.03 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.25 3.15 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.83
58 29.006.189 GALEANO, CRISTINA MARIBEL 2275 6 6.94 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 1.80 7.60 3.05 0.00 0.75 0.00 35.44
59 29.237.449 SOSA, NICANDRO ABELARDO 2277 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.45 3.00 2.60 0.75 0.45 0.00 0.00 35.36
60 21.343.330 BARRETO, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 5.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.84
61 32.741.394 RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 9.27 2.00 3.50 3.00 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.50 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.37
62 18.252.891 PIÑERO, CONSOLACION BEATRIZ 2282 6 6.27 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 1.35 4.55 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.97
63 25.200.989 LUNA, MARIA CRISTINA 2282 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.20 5.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.54
64 31.250.002 GALEANO, RAMON ANIBAL 2275 6 7.90 1.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 5.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.55
65 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 4785 6 8.19 0.00 5.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
66 35.739.506 PINEDA, FERNANDO GABRIEL 11066 6 9.20 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.20 6.35 2.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 31.10
67 24.133.006 PONCE, EVA MARIA 2277 6 6.39 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 1.35 3.60 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.29
68 18.117.648 CRESPIN, ROSSANA MABEL 2275 6 8.14 0.00 0.00 9.00 2.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.94
69 32.666.210 CHAVES, TELMA DAIANA 11066 6 8.48 0.50 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.98
70 30.110.698 SERRANO, MARIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 4.10 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.81
71 23.728.110 SANHUEZA, PATRICIA MARCELA 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 1.15 0.00 0.40 0.00 28.66
72 12.269.396 ORONÁ, LUIS EDUARDO 2277 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.42
73 34.925.571 FARIAS, CARLA CONSOLACION 11066 6 9.23 0.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
74 25.635.789 GONZALEZ, ANALIA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
75 30.707.361 PAEZ, TELMA VERONICA 2275 6 7.92 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.72
76 30.827.922 JAYMES, CARLOS JESUS EMILIANO 2302 6 8.04 0.00 4.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 6.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.64
77 25.584.299 TREJO, GRACIELA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 1.20 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.55
78 33.063.508 PALAVECINO, CINTIA GISELLA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.25 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 1.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.52
79 33.289.513 PONCE, ONELIA MAGALI 2275 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.30 5.80 2.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.50
80 29.900.259 ROLDAN, NORA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.72 0.00 3.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.30 4.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.27
81 37.131.333 GALEANO, MELYNA MARIANELA 11119 6 8.63 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
82 27.396.790 GALVAN, IVANNA MAGALI 2275 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
83 33.599.085 GOMEZ, EVELYN GISELA 11066 6 9.43 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
84 38.113.098 FARIAS, JUAN RAMON 11066 6 9.70 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.00
85 26.346.912 DIAZ, LORENA DEOLINDA 2275 6 7.11 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.81
86 36.038.265 CORDOBA, YANET JAQUELINA 11119 6 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.30 3.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.69
87 26.395.024 GONGORA, MARIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.75 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.60 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.43
88 28.063.614 SAAVEDRA, SILVANA LORENA 11119 6 7.84 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.30 2.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.74
89 35.941.410 FERREYRA, VERONICA  ANALIA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.57
90 16.006.929 ORONÁ, LUIS RUBÉN 2277 6 6.43 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.58
91 36.498.120 MEDINA, IVONNE CELESTE 11974 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.60 1.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 21.13
92 35.476.636 DIAZ, NELSON OSCAR 11066 6 7.48 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.83
93 34.925.591 CEJAS, MELISSA JULIETA 11066 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
94 29.051.297 CASTAÑO, EMILIO NICOLAS 2275 6 7.88 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.58
95 33.929.471 ESCOBEDO, ANDREA ROMINA 4785 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.55
96 33.929.432 LESCANO, MALENA CONSOLACION DEL VALLE4785 6 7.73 2.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.38
97 26.564.893 ROLDAN, FERNANDO ARIEL 2277 6 6.69 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.19
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98 33.647.738 DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.05
99 37.103.566 CHAPARRO, RUTH ANABELLA 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.77

100 29.844.794 ORONA, MARIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
101 34.398.177 GUERRERO, LEILA MAGALI 11066 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
102 36.641.056 FARIAS, GRISELDA MARICEL 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
103 31.613.421 JAIMES, ANGELICA NOEMI 2277 6 9.11 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 2.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
104 25.709.904 PETTINICHI, NANCY 2277 6 7.32 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
105 34.638.630 ESPINDOLA, DEHIBI MAGALI 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.57
106 3.463.863 ESPINDOLA,, DEHIBI MAGALI 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
107 34.231.880 ESCALADA, KARINA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.35
108 33.672.300 GALVAN, DAIANA MELINA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
109 24.133.012 ITURRE, PAULA MARCELA NOEMI 11119 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.18
110 35.917.353 DIAZ, JULIO HERNAN 2282 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
111 37.128.413 GUTIERREZ, FIAMA MARILIN 11119 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
112 33.929.627 ESCOBEDO, IVANA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 17.81
113 38.185.931 GUZZO, DAMARIS GISSELLE  DAIANA 11066 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
114 36.640.101 BOIX, CLAUDIA JENIFER 11066 6 7.88 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
115 38.987.597 MORATTA, GUSTAVO ROLANDO 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.35 0.00 17.15
116 36.641.065 GONGORA, EMILSE RAQUEL 2277 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
117 22.301.152 MONTES GLEUNE, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE 11119 6 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
118 30.707.315 SARRIA, GARCIELA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.61
119 26.448.945 CARRIZO, RENE OSVALDO 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.30 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.57
120 38.114.181 RICARTEZ, RODRIGO AGUSTIN 11066 6 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.15
121 29.844.756 ALONSO, RITA NATALIA GUADALUPE 2277 6 8.44 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.94
122 33.453.557 MONTOYA, NADIA JUDIT 2275 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
123 33.453.582 PONCE KISKIS, MANUEL RAUL 11066 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.03
124 22.242.709 GALEANO, GRACIELA CARINA 2277 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.02
125 26.448.969 CHAPARRO, CLAUDIA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.69
126 33.453.573 AVILA, LEILA MIRELLA 11974 6 4.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.09
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1 24.380.746 TREJO, RAFAELA MERCEDES 295 9 8.56 2.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 3.30 12.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.01
2 27.496.932 GALLARDO, NATALIA GABRIELA 2200 9 8.22 0.00 3.25 13.00 1.00 0.00 6.50 1.95 2.40 4.60 2.45 0.60 0.50 0.00 53.47
3 29.006.181 GALEANO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 306 9 7.40 2.00 2.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 7.50 2.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 48.85
4 21.678.867 NAVARRO, TERESITA DALINDA 299 9 7.27 2.00 4.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.85 7.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.32
5 28.163.478 CRESPIN, ROXANA MERCEDES 293 9 7.10 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 3.15 9.00 2.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.90
6 27.793.872 MENDOZA, SILVANA ANDREA 299 9 7.82 2.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.55 1.50 1.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.52
7 30.974.924 MEZA, JAQUELINE ELIZABET 571 9 8.52 0.00 2.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 6.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.87
8 30.316.863 VAZQUEZ, MARIA LAURA 293 9 8.56 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 3.60 1.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 37.81
9 32.055.929 ALDERETE, SANDRA DEL CARMEN 306 9 7.86 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.60 0.90 0.00 37.31
10 31.214.733 VILLARRUEL, LIDIA MARCELA 293 9 8.03 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 1.20 4.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.63
11 31.510.382 GONZÁLEZ, ANABEL DE LOS ANGELES 295 9 8.24 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.40 1.35 0.60 0.00 0.00 35.19
12 20.036.900 HERRERA, CARLOS FEDERICO 533 9 6.89 0.00 2.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.25 1.30 0.35 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.14
13 27.619.069 CHAZARRETA, FROILAN G 295 9 6.71 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 4.30 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 34.51
14 33.062.886 ROLDAN, EDGAR MATIAS 1227 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.50
15 32.109.262 BAEZ, TANIA ERIKA 295 9 7.87 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.75 0.00 5.80 1.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 34.02
16 30.621.890 PERALTA, VALERIA CAROLINA DEL CELIZ 295 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.30 6.00 1.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.86
17 35.742.071 ITURRE, DALMA 295 9 8.29 0.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.80 6.00 2.35 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.79
18 32.809.782 GODOY, WILLIAM EDUARDO 298 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.70
19 32.809.782 GODOY, WILLIAM EDUARDO 299 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 33.70
20 28.245.888 MAGALLANES, DIEGO GASTON 299 9 9.00 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 6.00 2.10 0.45 0.15 0.00 32.90
21 34.840.773 ZARATE, KARINA EDITH 291 9 8.20 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 2.45 0.45 0.00 0.00 31.85
22 28.734.882 BIZZARI, JORGE GUSTAVO 291 9 7.48 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.10 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 31.53
23 32.894.467 LEIVA, RUBEN IVAN 291 9 7.56 0.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.20 1.65 0.45 0.00 0.00 29.56
24 33.289.567 VACA, HECTOR SAMUEL 302 9 7.30 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 29.40
25 34.188.840 SOSA, MAXIMILIANO 291 9 6.88 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.10 1.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 29.18
26 26.171.337 MANSILLA, NELY ANDREA 295 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 2.25 3.70 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.53
27 32.055.312 ROJAS, ANDRES ALEJANDRO 1341 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 6.00 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 28.47
28 31.214.760 COMOLLI, NATALIA VIVIANA 302 9 8.89 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.85 0.45 0.00 0.00 28.44
29 26.231.732 BENEVOLE, HUGO ARMANDO 291 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 1.10 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.96
30 30.331.131 RUSSO, DAMIAN AUGUSTO 291 9 8.32 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 6.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
31 34.799.463 GIMENEZ, MATIAS NICOLÁS 299 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.00 4.20 3.50 0.15 0.55 0.00 27.04
32 32.109.151 MANSILLA, FATIMA IVANA 295 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 4.20 2.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.78
33 34.995.775 CABRERA, FABIANA ALEJANDRA 291 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 6.15 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
34 29.276.358 CEJAS, ROLANDO 302 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.75 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 26.74
35 34.638.615 AVILA, ANA CRISTINA 302 9 7.76 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 4.20 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.91
36 32.894.422 CABRERA, MARCIA ROMINA 291 9 7.03 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.63
37 36.354.869 GAITAN, LUCIANA AYELEN 302 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.36
38 31.233.255 SANCHEZ, ELDA DEL CARMEN 295 9 8.37 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 1.80 1.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.32
39 37.060.952 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, FIANO FRANCO 2427 9 8.22 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17
40 33.672.145 ROLDAN, MARIANA MAGALI 295 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.14
41 25.652.440 RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ARIEL 2427 9 6.58 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.13
42 25.652.440 RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ARIEL 1341 9 6.58 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.13
43 37.442.240 ORELLANA, SABRINA 2427 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
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44 37.442.240 ORELLANA, SABRINA 1341 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 1.20 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
45 33.210.182 GALVAN, ROMINA ANTONELLA 308 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.47
46 34.537.414 QUINTANA, NICOLAS AGUSTIN 1341 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 23.21
47 26.638.950 LANE, MARIA ALEJANDRA 299 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 1.40 1.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 22.60
48 29.415.347 SORIA, LETICIA GISELA 299 9 7.09 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.70 2.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 22.39
49 36.122.023 GONZALEZ, LUCAS FERNANDO 1341 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.30 1.70 0.00 0.10 0.00 22.08
50 35.737.887 SARRIA, PAULA RAQUEL 302 9 7.81 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.01
51 38.098.706 NAHURA, JOHANA ELIZABETH 291 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.96
52 31.233.156 CORDOBA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 295 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 2.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.22
53 38.485.490 DIAZ, FABIANA MAGALI 3696 9 8.42 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.87
54 28.163.407 FERAUD, JUAN MANUEL 291 9 8.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.68
55 35.737.980 ESPINDOLA, JISELLA ELIZABETH 302 9 8.36 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
56 32.835.989 BAZAN, YESSICA ALEJANDRA 291 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.26
57 37.441.427 DIAZ, ANA LAURA 295 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
58 37.475.470 VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.60 1.35 0.15 0.15 0.00 19.76
59 36.639.693 ESPINDOLA, CHRISTIAN DARIO 1341 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.62
60 34.925.534 BARRIOS, MELISA YUDIT 291 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
61 37.349.530 CISNERO, ALFREDO EMANUEL 291 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20
62 36.639.301 AVILA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO 302 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
63 37.349.576 MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE 302 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
64 37.349.553 ESCOBEDO, GISELLA MARIA MAGDALENA 302 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.20 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
65 29.969.422 BAIGORRI, CARLOS ALFREDO 1227 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
66 29.969.422 BAIGORRI, CARLOS ALFREDO 323 9 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.31
67 36.639.700 YBARRA, IVAN IGNACIO 11652 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
68 37.107.057 MEDINA, OSCAR EMILIANO 291 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
69 26.772.832 LESCANO, MARIA ALEJANDRA 302 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.43
70 29.918.259 MILLA, VANESA NATALIA 295 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.77
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1 16.732.783 MEDINA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 8.28 0.00 0.00 31.00 13.50 0.00 16.00 0.00 2.10 5.95 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.03
2 14.296.478 RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM FRANCISCA 2277 6 5.54 0.00 1.25 34.00 7.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.39
3 30.741.925 DIAZ, SILVIA MARCELA 2277 6 7.33 0.00 7.75 25.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 3.75 3.00 4.40 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.18
4 16.542.417 ARAUJO, NORMA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.17 0.00 0.00 31.00 7.75 0.00 15.50 0.00 1.05 2.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.22
5 13.805.771 RICARTEZ, PEDRO ANSELMO 11066 6 6.71 0.00 0.00 30.00 5.25 2.10 12.90 0.00 0.60 1.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.66
6 14.773.786 ROJAS, SITA BIBIANA 2277 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 32.00 0.85 0.00 10.60 1.35 1.35 2.80 2.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.57
7 21.599.070 ROLDAN, SANDRA KARINA 3242 6 8.10 2.00 1.75 23.00 0.75 3.45 9.00 0.00 3.60 3.75 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.10
8 17.716.087 PALAVECINO, SILVIA SUSANA 2277 6 6.14 0.00 0.00 29.00 5.75 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.04
9 24.044.900 PRINZEN, MARICEL EDITH 2277 6 7.79 0.00 3.75 20.00 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 7.70 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.99
10 14.411.808 FERREYRA, ANGELINA VICTORIA 2277 6 7.26 0.00 2.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 11.90 0.00 1.80 7.10 3.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 63.61
11 22.316.830 ARAGON, SEGUNDA MERCEDES 2277 6 8.85 0.00 1.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 11.70 3.90 3.30 2.95 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.55
12 17.716.086 IÑIGUEZ, CLAUDIA EMILIA 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 15.50 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.84
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13 21.181.417 TORRES, SANTOS ILDEFONSO 2277 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.50 0.00 12.00 0.00 3.00 3.95 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.48
14 24.380.746 TREJO, RAFAELA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.79 4.00 0.75 22.00 0.00 3.30 12.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.24
15 17.590.608 LESCANO, ARIEL ANTONIO 2277 6 6.46 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.60 2.65 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.91
16 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 2277 6 8.55 2.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 3.00 7.45 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.70
17 22.668.177 ZELARAYAN, JOSE ANTONIO 2277 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.25 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.45 4.65 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 58.61
18 20.327.054 CORDOBA, NORA CRISTINA 4785 6 7.75 2.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 0.00 3.00 7.45 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.90
19 13.060.994 VILLALBA, ROQUE JULIÁN 2277 6 6.40 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 0.30 2.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.25
20 26.020.401 GALEANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 8.65 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.25 0.00 6.80 1.05 3.30 2.70 2.15 0.30 0.15 0.00 55.85
21 20.327.028 ITURRE, ZULMA MARIBEL 1328 6 7.53 0.00 3.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.20 0.00 2.85 8.05 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.53
22 26.347.000 DIAZ, FANNY ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.08 0.00 3.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 2.40 3.45 5.40 2.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.18
23 16.446.943 LUNA, EDHIT NELIDA 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.00 1.70 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 55.02
24 16.825.822 VAZQUEZ, NORA NOEMI 2277 6 5.51 0.00 0.00 27.00 1.50 0.00 12.70 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.91
25 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 4785 6 7.56 2.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.50 8.30 2.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 53.81
26 25.104.311 RICARTEZ, CELIA ELVIRA 2277 6 7.41 2.00 0.00 20.00 1.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.50 8.30 2.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 53.66
27 22.405.577 VALLE, NELSON FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 20.00 4.25 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.45 4.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.54
28 20.627.174 FERREYRA, JULIO CESAR 2277 6 6.67 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.50 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.67
29 17.931.953 GALVAN, SILVIA MERCEDES 2277 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.30 0.60 3.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.57
30 17.931.958 LEAL, LUIS ALBERTO 2277 6 6.62 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.90 8.10 0.00 1.35 0.10 1.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.97
31 27.570.405 LUNA, RITA ANABELLA 2277 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 17.00 2.75 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 4.15 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.79
32 17.548.465 ROLDAN, BENITO ANTONIO 2277 6 7.82 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.25 0.00 5.00 2.70 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.17
33 23.290.134 FARIAS, SANDRA NOEMI 2277 6 8.59 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.15 2.55 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.94
34 20.307.711 GIMENEZ, NELBA SUSANA 2277 6 6.46 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.90 4.80 5.25 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.81
35 26.552.833 GALEANO, ANDREA DIONICIA 2277 6 8.20 0.00 2.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 3.00 4.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.50
36 16.308.755 PAZ, MARIO EMILIO 2277 6 6.32 0.00 3.50 16.00 0.00 2.40 6.40 0.00 3.00 5.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.47
37 29.006.181 GALEANO, NATALIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.65 4.00 2.00 12.00 0.50 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.90 7.50 2.45 0.30 0.00 0.00 49.10
38 17.296.586 JUAREZ, HUMBERTO ALBARO 2277 6 6.20 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.30 1.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.55
39 18.184.514 FERREYRA, RUBEN ORLANDO 2277 6 7.25 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.15 0.95 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00
40 16.662.447 RAMIREZ, MARTINA GENOVEVA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 2.25 16.00 3.50 0.00 7.60 1.50 0.60 1.50 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.23
41 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 4785 6 6.92 2.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.47
42 22.767.142 SANCHEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2282 6 6.55 2.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 5.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
43 21.678.867 NAVARRO, TERESITA DALINDA 2277 6 6.63 4.00 4.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 2.85 7.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.68
44 27.810.182 ROJAS, MIRTA PATRICIA 2275 6 9.64 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 1.35 6.20 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.24
45 24.950.472 CORDOBA, JUAN CARLOS 2277 6 7.32 0.00 2.00 15.00 0.75 0.00 7.50 0.00 1.35 1.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.17
46 26.346.971 DIAZ, MIRTA GREGORIA 2277 6 7.45 0.00 3.00 9.00 0.25 0.00 4.10 0.00 3.30 6.15 2.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.85
47 22.301.105 GONZALEZ, MARCELA GRACIELA 2282 6 6.03 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.53
48 25.382.803 ACOSTA, GUSTAVO ARIEL 2277 6 6.81 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.70 6.20 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.61
49 23.804.790 BULACIO, CARLOS GUIDO 2275 6 7.74 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.25 0.00 6.10 0.00 1.80 4.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.59
50 27.793.872 MENDOZA, SILVANA ANDREA 2277 6 7.52 4.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.80 2.55 1.50 1.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 40.22
51 26.448.987 SEQUEIRA, PABLO DARIO 2277 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.15 0.75 0.90 0.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.70
52 26.395.014 ROJAS, AMALIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.47 0.00 3.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 3.00 1.90 1.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.62
53 29.844.757 JAIMES, ANA MARGARITA 2275 6 7.47 0.00 2.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.60 4.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.27
54 29.006.191 ROLDAN, JORGE RUBEN 2275 6 7.95 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.05 0.90 8.60 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.20
55 28.535.909 VIVAS, MARIO FERNANDO 2277 6 6.41 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.75 6.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.11
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56 25.584.300 CHAVEZ, RAMONA ESTHER 2277 6 7.03 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.25 3.15 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.83
57 29.006.189 GALEANO, CRISTINA MARIBEL 2275 6 6.94 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 1.80 7.60 3.05 0.00 0.75 0.00 35.44
58 29.237.449 SOSA, NICANDRO ABELARDO 2277 6 7.11 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.45 3.00 2.60 0.75 0.45 0.00 0.00 35.36
59 21.343.330 BARRETO, MARTA NOEMI 2275 6 7.19 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 5.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.84
60 32.741.394 RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 9.27 2.00 3.50 3.00 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.50 0.00 0.45 0.00 34.37
61 18.252.891 PIÑERO, CONSOLACION BEATRIZ 2282 6 6.27 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 1.35 4.55 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.97
62 25.200.989 LUNA, MARIA CRISTINA 2282 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.20 5.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.54
63 31.250.002 GALEANO, RAMON ANIBAL 2275 6 7.90 1.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 5.30 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.55
64 33.672.259 AVILA, SILVIA ITATÍ 4785 6 8.19 0.00 5.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.45 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
65 35.739.506 PINEDA, FERNANDO GABRIEL 11066 6 9.20 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.20 6.35 2.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 31.10
66 24.133.006 PONCE, EVA MARIA 2277 6 6.39 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 1.35 3.60 2.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.29
67 18.117.648 CRESPIN, ROSSANA MABEL 2275 6 8.14 0.00 0.00 9.00 2.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.94
68 32.666.210 CHAVES, TELMA DAIANA 11066 6 8.48 0.50 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.98
69 30.110.698 SERRANO, MARIA CRISTINA 2275 6 7.31 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 4.10 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.81
70 23.728.110 SANHUEZA, PATRICIA MARCELA 2275 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.30 0.20 1.15 0.00 0.40 0.00 28.66
71 12.269.396 ORONÁ, LUIS EDUARDO 2277 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.42
72 34.925.571 FARIAS, CARLA CONSOLACION 11066 6 9.23 0.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
73 25.635.789 GONZALEZ, ANALIA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.77
74 30.707.361 PAEZ, TELMA VERONICA 2275 6 7.92 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.25 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.72
75 25.584.299 TREJO, GRACIELA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 1.20 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.55
76 33.063.508 PALAVECINO, CINTIA GISELLA 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.25 0.00 3.40 1.05 0.00 1.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.52
77 33.289.513 PONCE, ONELIA MAGALI 2275 6 7.35 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.30 5.80 2.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 27.50
78 29.900.259 ROLDAN, NORA BEATRIZ 2275 6 6.72 0.00 3.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.30 4.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.27
79 27.396.790 GALVAN, IVANNA MAGALI 2275 6 6.93 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
80 33.599.085 GOMEZ, EVELYN GISELA 11066 6 9.43 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28
81 38.113.098 FARIAS, JUAN RAMON 11066 6 9.70 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.00
82 26.346.912 DIAZ, LORENA DEOLINDA 2275 6 7.11 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.81
83 26.395.024 GONGORA, MARIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.75 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.60 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.43
84 35.941.410 FERREYRA, VERONICA  ANALIA 11066 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.57
85 16.006.929 ORONÁ, LUIS RUBÉN 2277 6 6.43 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.58
86 35.476.636 DIAZ, NELSON OSCAR 11066 6 7.48 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.83
87 34.925.591 CEJAS, MELISSA JULIETA 11066 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.71
88 29.051.297 CASTAÑO, EMILIO NICOLAS 2275 6 7.88 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.58
89 33.929.471 ESCOBEDO, ANDREA ROMINA 4785 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 20.55
90 33.929.432 LESCANO, MALENA CONSOLACION DEL VALLE4785 6 7.73 2.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.38
91 26.564.893 ROLDAN, FERNANDO ARIEL 2277 6 6.69 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.19
92 33.647.738 DOMINGUEZ, NATALIA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.05
93 37.103.566 CHAPARRO, RUTH ANABELLA 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.77
94 29.844.794 ORONA, MARIA LILIANA 2275 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
95 34.398.177 GUERRERO, LEILA MAGALI 11066 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
96 36.641.056 FARIAS, GRISELDA MARICEL 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
97 31.613.421 JAIMES, ANGELICA NOEMI 2277 6 9.11 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 2.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.16
98 25.709.904 PETTINICHI, NANCY 2277 6 7.32 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
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99 34.638.630 ESPINDOLA, DEHIBI MAGALI 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.57
100 3.463.863 ESPINDOLA,, DEHIBI MAGALI 11066 6 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
101 34.231.880 ESCALADA, KARINA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.35
102 33.672.300 GALVAN, DAIANA MELINA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
103 35.917.353 DIAZ, JULIO HERNAN 2282 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
104 33.929.627 ESCOBEDO, IVANA DEL VALLE 4785 6 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 17.81
105 38.185.931 GUZZO, DAMARIS GISSELLE  DAIANA 11066 6 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
106 36.640.101 BOIX, CLAUDIA JENIFER 11066 6 7.88 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
107 38.987.597 MORATTA, GUSTAVO ROLANDO 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.35 0.00 17.15
108 36.641.065 GONGORA, EMILSE RAQUEL 2277 6 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
109 30.707.315 SARRIA, GARCIELA DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.61
110 26.448.945 CARRIZO, RENE OSVALDO 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.30 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.57
111 38.114.181 RICARTEZ, RODRIGO AGUSTIN 11066 6 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.15
112 29.844.756 ALONSO, RITA NATALIA GUADALUPE 2277 6 8.44 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.94
113 33.453.557 MONTOYA, NADIA JUDIT 2275 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
114 33.453.582 PONCE KISKIS, MANUEL RAUL 11066 6 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.03
115 22.242.709 GALEANO, GRACIELA CARINA 2277 6 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.02
116 26.448.969 CHAPARRO, CLAUDIA CRISTINA 2277 6 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.69
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